T1
BIKE
T2
RUN

216°

Pos. General
Olympic

Phillijope Yon

endiente

03:22:55

Tiempo Oficial

183°

Pos. Género
Masculino

T. Split

00:50:59
01:28:07
00:02:27
01:01:21

Tiempo

00:50:59
02:19:06
02:21:34
03:22:55

L'Estartit

OLYMPIC
2023

A0

Pos. Categoria
GE 60 - 64 Masc

Ritmo
27.23 km/h

6'15"/km

1005 HLF



